

PRESENT- SOMA AMJUMDER (INCHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MAT- 3718 OF 2023

**ORDER NO 05
DATE 18.07.2024**

Petitioner files hazira.
No steps taken by DHR.

To 02.12.2024 for steps by petitioner.

**ADJ 3RD I.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00705)**